
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 450 MOTO 1

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

WASHOUGAL MX - WASHOUGAL, WA

ROUND 8 OF 12 - JULY 21, 2012

450 Motocross

 CATERPILLAR WASHOUGAL NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

5 R. Dungey  1744.5901

800 M. Alessi  845.0212

33 J. Grant  245.1683

29 A. Short  945.6344

25 B. Tickle  1545.7575

21 J. Weimer  445.7696

10 J. Brayton  745.8157

32 T. Hahn  746.3418

54 W. Peick  646.4399

43 C. Craig  646.50010

28 T. Rattray  746.69511

11 K. Chisholm  546.71812

59 V. Friese  546.76513

241 D. Anderson  546.80314

26 M. Byrne  646.93015

867 F. Noren  646.96716

3 M. Brown  346.97517

61 A. Howell  647.04318

75 J. Hill  447.10319

52 B. LaMay  847.20520

48 J. Albertson  647.26921

565 P. Mull  447.53222

72 J. Browne  447.56023

71 K. Rookstool  847.62724

400 T. Ivey  547.72825

432 R. Bell III  1047.88926

476 C. Jurin  448.40327

707 A. Millican  448.53028

652 D. Pipes  448.66329

510 C. Udall  1548.67530

36 K. Regal  348.85931

976 J. Greco  448.89032

589 J. Olson  449.25033

329 C. Gores  549.36734

869 R. Lind  1349.47935

636 K. Knight  1249.66636

222 C. Howell  450.03737

693 T. Saye  850.18538

642 J. Ruminer  250.21039

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

5 R. Dungey  1348.1881

800 M. Alessi  248.9332

21 J. Weimer  448.9943

33 J. Grant  249.4074

29 A. Short  449.5635

10 J. Brayton  949.5776

25 B. Tickle  1249.7167

32 T. Hahn  350.0658

11 K. Chisholm  450.1259

59 V. Friese  450.23410

52 B. LaMay  350.37311

3 M. Brown  450.55312

26 M. Byrne  1250.63213

48 J. Albertson  850.67514

54 W. Peick  850.77315

43 C. Craig  950.82916

61 A. Howell  751.04617

28 T. Rattray  1051.08918

867 F. Noren  651.14019

241 D. Anderson  551.16720

71 K. Rookstool  1151.16921

565 P. Mull  1251.30522

75 J. Hill  1051.31323

46 L. Smith  151.42124

432 R. Bell III  751.94825

976 J. Greco  352.01426

707 A. Millican  1152.03827

510 C. Udall  952.11628

36 K. Regal  352.19029

652 D. Pipes  752.28930

869 R. Lind  552.37031

329 C. Gores  452.46532

72 J. Browne  452.49833

400 T. Ivey  352.71934

222 C. Howell  353.00435

636 K. Knight  1253.00936

476 C. Jurin  453.38337

589 J. Olson  353.61438

642 J. Ruminer  653.63839

693 T. Saye  553.78640

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

800 M. Alessi  133.3021

5 R. Dungey  833.4412

10 J. Brayton  733.6113

21 J. Weimer  333.8654

33 J. Grant  133.9925

32 T. Hahn  333.9946

29 A. Short  434.0017

11 K. Chisholm  534.3588

54 W. Peick  934.6509

3 M. Brown  434.88210

25 B. Tickle  434.97411

48 J. Albertson  635.06112

61 A. Howell  935.11113

75 J. Hill  135.13214

52 B. LaMay  335.14215

26 M. Byrne  1635.17316

241 D. Anderson  1435.22417

43 C. Craig  435.28118

59 V. Friese  235.36219

867 F. Noren  235.36620

71 K. Rookstool  435.52721

400 T. Ivey  235.58422

46 L. Smith  135.60523

28 T. Rattray  635.64924

432 R. Bell III  635.77725

652 D. Pipes  335.93826

565 P. Mull  636.11827

329 C. Gores  436.19028

36 K. Regal  236.21529

589 J. Olson  236.33230

72 J. Browne  336.37731

510 C. Udall  336.55132

869 R. Lind  436.57333

222 C. Howell  236.57834

976 J. Greco  1536.63535

707 A. Millican  536.68836

636 K. Knight  636.78937

476 C. Jurin  837.01338

693 T. Saye  437.20539

642 J. Ruminer  537.53940
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